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1986
1983
1981
1979
1962
1959
1949
1931
1931
1920
1913
1902
1900
1900
1892
1884
1873
1868
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1848
1840
1835
1833
1823
1813
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1801
1799
1771
1499
1497
1468
1464
1461
1459
1448
1442
1440
1432
1427
1415
1408
1403
1376
1358

KAYNE SKINNER
ETHAN TIDWELL
TYSON STINSON
DOMINICK MERCER
EMMA BOWERS
BRAYDON BROCK
JUSTIN COOPER
GRETAMOTCH
CADEN HARRISON
LAYKIN ROACH

AJ COTTRELL
WILEY COTTRELL
LOGAN ECKERLE
GRANGER MOTCH
TRIPP WATHEN
HAYLEY COOK
MASON WALTERS
KALEB LESTER
LILLIAN MCKILLOP
HAYLY DIXON
DERICK SANDERS JR
MAKAYLA COTTRELL
HUDSON YOUNG
ELIJAH MCKILLOP
NIC FOX

KAYDAN KNIGHT
ELLA FRANCE

ZAC MALONE
BROOKE NEFF
CADEN SPIERES
LANDON MATHIES
SYDNEY JERRELLS
WADE WALTON
ALEX BUNCH
HARRISON BAIRD
GAGE HARRISON
BRYLEY NORTON
MAYSON SIMMONS
WAYLON WITTY
WILLIAM WITTY
KEAGAN CHIADO
BRODY SMITH
CAM SMITH
ZANDER PRUITT
BROOK PHILLIPS

2020 Youth Quads

Series Points

City, State
CORY, IN

ROCKVILLE, IN
MITCHELL, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
LADOGA, IN

ODON, IN

ROCKVILLE, IN
EFFINGHAM, IL
HILLSBORO, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
SHELBYVILLE, IN
EFFINGHAM, IL
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
BRAZIL, IN

CLINTON, IN

BRAZIL, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
POLAND, IN

BRAZIL, IN
CENTERPOINT, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
GOSPORT, IN
LAFAYETTE, IN
SPRINGVILLE, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
LINTON, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
FARINA, IL
HILLSBORO, IN
BRAZIL, IN
LOOGOOQTEE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
TERRE HAUTE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
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Number
900
199
818
224
109

400
819
711
619
122
622
997
618
722
077
338
999
804
065
024
422
427
32
260
222

10

414
723
29

332
227
831
330
327
335
230
22

33

299
820
808
108
428
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1347
1333
1327
978
969
954
948
941
939
937
934
933
929
927
922
919
911
910
908
905
892
500
499
498
491
486
484
483
470
470
468
466
464
464
462
460
460
460
459
457
452
449
449
446
444

JACK HALL

MALIA HALTOM
COLTON MULL
TORY MITTENDORF
GAVIN SMITH
WESTON NEILSON
CASEN SPIERES
SKYLER BYRD
MAVERICK SMITH
JASE MARTIN
JACE LAYER
COLTON JOHNSON
MARLEY BRANHAM
REESE YATES
ISAAC SMITH

BRAY BOOE

JADE KNOX
DALTON MILLER

KEYLEY STONEBRAKER

CAMRYN MUELLER
TAYAH STINSON
JASE COOPER

TY MCGAUGHEY

KEEGAN BABICH-RAAB

QUINN BERGMAN
EVAN GASPER

DREW WILLINGHAM

KAYDEN COLE
CADE COX
CARTER KING
OWEN SULLIVAN
SKYLYNNE SHARP
LYLA SULLIVAN
MASON HALTOM
BRAYTEN IRWIN
AARON FRIEND JR
CAMDEN GILSTRAP

CARSON HARKRIDER

SYLER STRINGER
LJ JACKSON
LOGAN WELLS

GABRIEL DYKES-HUBER

MONTANA SMITH
ISAIAH FRIEND
KENDALL KEMP
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Series Points

City, State
TERRE HAUTR, IN

ROSEDALE, IN
LADOGA, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
MORGANTOWN, IN
KINMUNDY, IL
SPRINGVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
ROSEDALE, IN
BRAZIL, IN
HELTONVILLE, IN
GREENCASTLE, IN
KINMUNDY, IL
MARTINSVILLE, IN
COATSVILLE, IN
BOLING GREEN, IN
MONAZUMA, IN
VEEDERSBURG, IN
GIRARD, IL
MITCHELL, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
RUSSELLVILLE, IN
CROWN POINT, IN
BATESVILLE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
VERSAILLES, IN
DARLINGTON, IN
BLOOMINGTON, IN
?,IN
CLOVERDALE, IN
?,IN

ROSEDALE, IN
MARTINSVILLE, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
MITCHELL, IN
ROCKVILLE, IN
NASHVILLE, IN
GAINSVILLE, TX
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
WILLIAMSPORT, IN
MONTEZUMA, IN
INDIANAPOLIS, IN
CANNELBURG, IN

Page 2 of 3

Number
998
929
903
503
521
901
526
215
727
830
08
23
515
27
713
547
911
34
703
111
12
474
257
924
518
80
74
226
181
2,42
150
552
789
424
127
625
010
811
205
700
130
128
200
44
202
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Overall Overall

Position Points Name City, State Number
91 435 LANE YAGER DEPUTY, IN 855
92 433 CAMDEN OPEL EVANSVILLE, IN 927
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